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CP BELPASSO (0301032A)
BELPASSO - 28-12-2002 - 05-01-2003

Torneo CP BELPASSO 0301032A

Luogo BELPASSO  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 28-12-2002 - 05-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 2N Bongiorno Mario          ITA SIC CT 1597 0 0 1960 M 107362

12 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA SIC CT 1875 0 0 1986 M 107365

18 3N Ljubisavljevic Sergio    ITA SIC CT 1434 0 0 1979 M 120133

15 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1446 0 0 1941 M 112625

7 2N Longo Michelangelo       ITA SIC CT 1630 0 0 1980 M 105784

14 2N Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1609 0 0 1968 M 109935

16 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA SIC CT 1585 0 0 1965 M 113710

9 3N Novello Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1494 0 0 1980 M 106132

8 1N Pafumi Francesco         ITA SIC CT 1566 0 0 1955 M 105785

6 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1957 M 105783

5 2N Privitera Vito           ITA SIC CT 1483 0 0 1953 M 105780

13 2N Puglisi Rosario          ITA SIC CT 1576 0 0 1953 M 109391

1 2N Scavo Santo              ITA SIC CT 1516 0 0 1955 M 102453

3 2N Seminara Antonio         ITA LOM VA 1570 0 0 1989 M 102477

4 2N Sileci Salvatore         ITA SIC CT 1609 0 0 1964 M 105220

17 3N Terranova Fabio          ITA SIC CT 1500 0 0 1980 M 118079

11 1N Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA SIC CT 1641 0 0 1986 M 107364

2 2N Zambrano Raffaele        ITA SIC CT 1554 0 0 1960 M 102472
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 2N Bongiorno Mario          ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 107362

12 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA 1875 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1986 M 107365

18 3N Ljubisavljevic Sergio    ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1979 M 120133

15 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1941 M 112625

7 2N Longo Michelangelo       ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1980 M 105784

14 2N Meli Massimo             ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 109935

16 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 113710

9 3N Novello Salvatore        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1980 M 106132

8 1N Pafumi Francesco         ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1955 M 105785

6 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 105783

5 2N Privitera Vito           ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 105780

13 2N Puglisi Rosario          ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 109391

1 2N Scavo Santo              ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1955 M 102453

3 2N Seminara Antonio         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 102477

4 2N Sileci Salvatore         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 105220

17 3N Terranova Fabio          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 118079

11 1N Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1986 M 107364

2 2N Zambrano Raffaele        ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 102472
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